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運行日

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

新開橋 7:12 8:02 8:52 9:37 10:32 12:37 14:02 14:57 16:42 17:42

中谷橋 7:13 8:03 8:53 9:38 10:33 12:38 14:03 14:58 16:43 17:43

下代の瀬 7:14 8:04 8:54 9:39 10:34 12:39 14:04 14:59 16:44 17:44

不動前 7:15 8:05 8:55 9:40 10:35 12:40 14:05 15:00 16:45 17:45

瀬高 7:16 8:06 8:56 9:41 10:36 12:41 14:06 15:01 16:46 17:46

川口 7:17 8:07 8:57 9:42 10:37 12:42 14:07 15:02 16:47 17:47

原女木 7:18 8:08 8:58 9:43 10:38 12:43 14:08 15:03 16:48 17:48

西部大橋 7:21 8:11 9:01 9:46 10:41 12:46 14:11 15:06 16:51 17:51

今泉 7:21 8:11 9:01 9:46 10:41 12:46 14:11 15:06 16:51 17:51

下今泉 7:24 8:14 9:04 9:49 10:44 12:49 14:14 15:09 16:54 17:54

遥拝 7:25 8:15 9:05 9:50 10:45 12:50 14:15 15:10 16:55 17:55

柿添 7:26 8:16 9:06 9:51 10:46 12:51 14:16 15:11 16:56 17:56

八代清流高校前 7:28 8:18 9:08 9:53 10:48 12:53 14:18 15:13 16:58 17:58

萩原 7:29 8:19 9:09 9:54 10:49 12:54 14:19 15:14 16:59 17:59

八代駅前 7:30 8:20 9:10 9:55 10:50 12:55 14:20 15:15 17:00 18:00

楠町 7:32 8:22 9:12 9:57 10:52 12:57 14:22 15:17 17:02 18:02

大手町一丁目 7:34 8:24 9:14 9:59 10:54 12:59 14:24 15:19 17:04 18:04

大手町二丁目 7:36 8:26 9:16 10:01 10:56 13:01 14:26 15:21 17:06 18:06

労働基準監督署入口 7:36 8:26 9:16 10:01 10:56 13:01 14:26 15:21 17:06 18:06

ハーモニーホール北口 7:37 8:27 9:17 10:02 10:57 13:02 14:27 15:22 17:07 18:07

出町 7:38 8:28 9:18 10:03 10:58 13:03 14:28 15:23 17:08 18:08

通町 7:38 8:28 9:18 10:03 10:58 13:03 14:28 15:23 17:08 18:08

総合病院前 7:39 8:29 9:19 10:04 10:59 13:04 14:29 15:24 17:09 18:09

八代市役所前 7:40 8:30 9:20 10:05 11:00 13:05 14:30 15:25 17:10 18:10

平日

運行日

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

新開橋 7:12 8:02 9:12 10:32 12:32 14:12 17:42

中谷橋 7:13 8:03 9:13 10:33 12:33 14:13 17:43

下代の瀬 7:14 8:04 9:14 10:34 12:34 14:14 17:44

不動前 7:15 8:05 9:15 10:35 12:35 14:15 17:45

瀬高 7:16 8:06 9:16 10:36 12:36 14:16 17:46

川口 7:17 8:07 9:17 10:37 12:37 14:17 17:47

原女木 7:18 8:08 9:18 10:38 12:38 14:18 17:48

西部大橋 7:21 8:11 9:21 10:41 12:41 14:21 17:51

今泉 7:21 8:11 9:21 10:41 12:41 14:21 17:51

下今泉 7:24 8:14 9:24 10:44 12:44 14:24 17:54

遥拝 7:25 8:15 9:25 10:45 12:45 14:25 17:55

柿添 7:26 8:16 9:26 10:46 12:46 14:26 17:56

八代清流高校前 7:28 8:18 9:28 10:48 12:48 14:28 17:58

萩原 7:29 8:19 9:29 10:49 12:49 14:29 17:59

八代駅前 7:30 8:20 9:30 10:50 12:50 14:30 18:00

楠町 7:32 8:22 9:32 10:52 12:52 14:32 18:02

大手町一丁目 7:34 8:24 9:34 10:54 12:54 14:34 18:04

大手町二丁目 7:36 8:26 9:36 10:56 12:56 14:36 18:06

労働基準監督署入口 7:36 8:26 9:36 10:56 12:56 14:36 18:06

ハーモニーホール北口 7:37 8:27 9:37 10:57 12:57 14:37 18:07

出町 7:38 8:28 9:38 10:58 12:58 14:38 18:08

通町 7:38 8:28 9:38 10:58 12:58 14:38 18:08

総合病院前 7:39 8:29 9:39 10:59 12:59 14:39 18:09

八代市役所前 7:40 8:30 9:40 11:00 13:00 14:40 18:10

土・日・祝
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【
八
代
市
役
所
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駅
前
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運行日

1 2 3 4 5 6

八代市役所前 9:50 11:40 13:20 14:50 16:50 17:40

総合病院前 9:51 11:41 13:21 14:51 16:51 17:41

宮の町 9:51 11:41 13:21 14:51 16:51 17:41

出町 9:54 11:44 13:24 14:54 16:54 17:44

ハーモニーホール北口 9:54 11:44 13:24 14:54 16:54 17:44

労働基準監督署入口 9:55 11:45 13:25 14:55 16:55 17:45

大手町二丁目 9:56 11:46 13:26 14:56 16:56 17:46

大手町一丁目 9:57 11:47 13:27 14:57 16:57 17:47

楠町 9:57 11:47 13:27 14:57 16:57 17:47

八代駅前 9:59 11:49 13:29 14:59 16:59 17:49

萩原 10:01 11:51 13:31 15:01 17:01 17:51

八代清流高校前 10:03 11:53 13:33 15:03 17:03 17:53

柿添 10:04 11:54 13:34 15:04 17:04 17:54

遥拝 10:05 11:55 13:35 15:05 17:05 17:55

下今泉 10:07 11:57 13:37 15:07 17:07 17:57

今泉 10:08 11:58 13:38 15:08 17:08 17:58

西部大橋 10:09 11:59 13:39 15:09 17:09 17:59

原女木 10:12 12:02 13:42 15:12 17:12 18:02

川口 10:12 12:02 13:42 15:12 17:12 18:02

瀬高 10:15 12:05 13:45 15:15 17:15 18:05

不動前 10:16 12:06 13:46 15:16 17:16 18:06

下代の瀬 10:17 12:07 13:47 15:17 17:17 18:07

中谷橋 10:18 12:08 13:48 15:18 17:18 18:08

新開橋 10:19 12:09 13:49 15:19 17:19 18:09

土・日・祝

運行日

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

八代市役所前 7:20 9:50 10:30 11:40 12:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:40 18:30

総合病院前 7:21 9:51 10:31 11:41 12:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:41 18:31

宮の町 7:21 9:51 10:31 11:41 12:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:41 18:31

出町 7:24 9:54 10:34 11:44 12:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:44 18:34

ハーモニーホール北口 7:24 9:54 10:34 11:44 12:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:44 18:34

労働基準監督署入口 7:25 9:55 10:35 11:45 12:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:45 18:35

大手町二丁目 7:26 9:56 10:36 11:46 12:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:46 18:36

大手町一丁目 7:27 9:57 10:37 11:47 12:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:47 18:37

楠町 7:27 9:57 10:37 11:47 12:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:47 18:37

八代駅前 7:29 9:59 10:39 11:49 12:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:49 18:39

萩原 7:31 10:01 10:41 11:51 13:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 17:51 18:41

八代清流高校前 7:33 10:03 10:43 11:53 13:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 17:53 18:43

柿添 7:34 10:04 10:44 11:54 13:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 17:54 18:44

遥拝 7:35 10:05 10:45 11:55 13:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 17:55 18:45

下今泉 7:37 10:07 10:47 11:57 13:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 17:57 18:47

今泉 7:38 10:08 10:48 11:58 13:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 17:58 18:48

西部大橋 7:39 10:09 10:49 11:59 13:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 17:59 18:49

原女木 7:42 10:12 10:52 12:02 13:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:02 18:52

川口 7:42 10:12 10:52 12:02 13:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:02 18:52

瀬高 7:45 10:15 10:55 12:05 13:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:05 18:55

不動前 7:46 10:16 10:56 12:06 13:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:06 18:56

下代の瀬 7:47 10:17 10:57 12:07 13:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:07 18:57

中谷橋 7:48 10:18 10:58 12:08 13:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:08 18:58

新開橋 7:49 10:19 10:59 12:09 13:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:09 18:59

平日


